
 

 

Progressive Show Jumping 2017 

 
POINTS INCLUDE: Palmetto Finals 12/06/16, PSJ Highfields January Show 01/22/17, PSJ 

Highfields February Show 02/26/17, Ashley Hall Show 03/19/17, BRHJA Spring Premier 

03/19/17, Harmon Classic Spring Challenge 03/26/17, PSJ Camden Spring Local 04/15/17, 

BRHJA Mother’s Day Celebration 05/07/17, PSJ Highfields Spring Festival 05/14/17, PSJ 

Mullet Hall Summer Classic 06/11/17, PSJ Highfields June Celebration Show 06/25/17, PSJ 

Camden Summer Celebration 07/10/17, PSJ Highfields July Show 7/16/17, PSJ Back To School 

Show 08/06/17, PSJ Highfields August Show 08/26/17, PSJ Mullet Hall Fall Classic 09/25/17, 

PSJ Octoberfest 10/08/17, PSJ Aiken Fall Classic 10/15/17, BRHJA 10/29/17, 



Cross Rail Hunter  (Horse/Owner/Rider) Champagne Trophy 

Magic Trick Claire Lacey 447 

Smoke Tree Jim Dandy Maddie Fanuchi 313 

Frankly My Dear Ava Pirich 291 

Imagine That Grace Hogan 243 

Vista STSS/Ella Seccarecco 230 

Magic Trick Eleanor Patrick 222.5 

Langstons Crescent Moon Anderson Roach 217.5 

Sass N Sage STSS/ Reese Davis 141.5 

To The Moon and Back Julie Hornung 120.5 

A Trip Around The Sun STSS/Charlie Darby 117 

Pudidn On The Ritz Kennedy Ferguson 89.5 

Rendezvous Katherine Ballentine/ Anya 

Garber 

69.5 

Hot Little Biscuit Maddie Fanuchi 66 

Wisewood Star Maker Miley Kennedy 65.5 

Brookside Fandance Lillie Teague 65 

Special Effort Eleanor Ellis/ Kennedy 

Ferguson 

62 

Chasing Chance Ann Frances Truluck 60 

Snowflake Eleanor Ellis/Katy Hiers 59 

Wizard Elizabeth Welch/Caitlin 

Ashbaugh 

54 

Just Peachy Brooke Farfone 52 

Barefoot Contessa Allison Heard 50 

Cleopatra  Schuyler Von Dohlen 49 

Mad Hatter Liza Commander 48 

Brookies Cookie Brooke Farfone 47 

Blondes Have More Fun EFP Equine/ LuLu Semple 43 

What’s The Big Idea Jane McCrae Sanders 42 

Gold Rush Marissa Altman 37 

Koda Chrome Sarah Evelyn Blanks 32.5 

Starry Night Grace Hogan 31 

Guiness Madison Munnell 27.5 

Short Story Ella Tarumianz 22 

Woodlands Pure Platinum Rhett Brabham/Peden 

Brabham 

22 

Sir Maxwell Smart Quinn Kenney 21.5 

Katydid Bessame Brooke Thompson  19 

Kings Ransom Claire Hancock 14 

Rascal Flatts Tori Bratton 14 

Captain Jack Sparrow Oakfield Farm/ Linden 

Hardie 

13.5 

Felicity Sydney Munnell 12.5 

Cowgirl Up Belle Devault 8 

Whispering Will Miley Kennedy 8 

Rafferty Providence/ Charlotte 

Feddersen 

6 



Ellies Royally Dun Karma Jackson 4 

Oopsy Daisy Emma Louis Harrelson 4 

Bazinga Catherine Cram/ Karma 

Jackson 

2 

Clarabelle Maddie Queen 1.5 

 

 

 

 

 

Pre-Green Hunter (Horse/Owner) Creekside Farm Perpetual 

Trophy 

Claiming the Blue Nikki Graham 262 

Our Concerto Irene Backer 210 

Drumfields Ellusion Michelle Drum 188 

In The Blues Caroline Howard 105.5 

Intercoastal Kellie Bass 101 

Monster Cat Jackie Thomas 94 

Bit Of Fun Shelli Day 78.5 

Baral Santino Rachel Clough 69 

Enchanted Eliza Madison 62 

Wheels Up Jordan Burton 22 

By My Side Lauren McCarthy 22 

Sa-Lyns Rainy Day Blues Sophia Santoro 11 

Rainbow  Jordan Burton 11 

Fox Creeks Cavalier Clara Saad 10 

Eklund Kaitlyn Barton 9 

It’s a Secret Catherine Cram 8 

Kabair Mallison Smoak 2 

Auspicious Celia Cram 1.5 

Woodlands Red Velvet Oakfield Farm 1 

 



Hopeful Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Lucerne Stealing the show Stables 210.5 

Della Street Rebecca Fouche 148.5 

Sterling Isabella Schwartz 132 

Simply Sterling Ashley Huff 125 

Chasin Time Michelle Kennedy 124.5 

St James Anna Hengstmann 85 

Porthos Emmeline Guerard 80.5 

Fox Creeks Cavalier Clara Saad 80 

Caridoro Z Charles Hairfield 78.5 

Sterling Kristina Harmon 75 

McManis Nancy Bailey 68 

Once Upon A Time Alyssa Stewart 67 

Baral Santino Rachel Clough 64.5 

Libretto Cindi Prestage 61 

Commodore Emilee Martichenko 56 

Pleasant Place Charles Hairfield 41 

Liberty  Jessica Lang 36 

Prestige Valentina Imery 35 

Argentum Caroline McShane 32.5 

Quinby I Lucy Mills Sammataro 28 

Sahalee Susie Carlson 27.5 

Fuzzy Stealing The Show Stables 26 

Hang On Sloopy Melissa Weir 22 

Claiming Everest Nicole Bootle 20.5 

Cruise Dorothy Swinson 19 

Capital Hill Avery Jackson 17 

True Believer Kristen McDermott 13.5 

Hidden Creeks Tango Charles Hairfield 13 

Joon Melinda Van Dyke 11.5 

Aquattro Rennie Pearson 10 

Minimus Caitlyn Cameron 10 

Dolce Samantha Barton 6.5 

Autonomous Sally Kay 6 

Mythbuster Charles Hairfield 6 

Willow Andrea Guzinski 6 

Lord Sterling Grace Moore 5 

Hello Dolly Derek Holt 4 

Intercostal Kellie Bass 4 

Lady Of Quality Cynthia Wilberding 4 

Lyons Creek Contador Katherine Ballentine 4 

Rendezvous  Katherine Ballentine 4 

Wheels Up Jordan Burton 4 

Falcons View Charles Hairfield 3 

Yellow Ledbetter Sarah Shuping 3 

Heart Of Iron Kacey Schmit 2.5 

Kabair Mallison Smoak 2.5 



Czechmate Charlotte Black 2 

Favoritas M Catalina Roa 2 

Chocolate Martini Shelli Day 1.5 

Auspicious Celia Cram .5 

I.D.K. Chad Crosby .5 

Leggo My Eggo Haley Bootle .5 

Ludwig Madeline Canipe .5 

Report The Profit Jean Rohland .5 

 

 

Green Hunter (Horse/Owner) Progressive Show Jumping 

Inc. Trophy 

Cruise Dorothy Swinson 384.5 

Drumfields Incognito Eliza Cate 212 

Simply Sterling Ashley Huff 202 

Cher Z Martin Videla 141 

Carita Eliza Hay 112 

Auspicious Celia Cram 90 

Waimea Bay Naia Tappa 75.5 

Pisani Julia Chase Burden 59.5 

Centaurus Harriett Lewis 48 

Fox Creeks Cavalier Clara Saad 32 

Baral Santino Rachael Clough 19 

Report The Profit Jean Rohland 13 

Pierre Susie Clarke 6.5 

Clyde Nine Tamara Flinn 5.5 

Favoritas M Catalina Roa 1.5 

 



Performance Hunter (Horse/Owner) Clear View Farm Perpetual 

Trophy 

Mythbuster Charles Hairfield 278.5 

Sentosa Grace McShane 199 

Lyons Creek Contador Katherine Ballentine 189 

Promise Liza Thompson 118 

Czechmate Charlotte Black 99 

Auspicious Celia Cram 98.5 

Caridoro Z Derek Holt 90 

True Believer Kristen McDermott 90 

Wouter Cassidy Enright 81 

Ludwig Madeline Canipe 73 

McManis Nancy Bailey 59.5 

Libretto Cindi Prestage 59 

Porthos Emmeline Guerard 47 

Pierre Susie Clarke 40 

For Keeps Jean Rohland 34 

Carita Eliza Hay 30 

Savannah Charles Hairfield 26 

Fuzzy STSS 20 

Cher Z Martin Videla 18 

Calvin Klein Ashley Parker 12 

Dolce Samantha Barton 12 

Kabair Mallison Smoak 12 

Southside Suzette Christy 10.5 

Sigh Leslie Wheat 10 

Hidden Creeks Tango Derek Holt 9 

Lucerne Stealing the show Stables 8 

Lord Sterling Grace Moore 7 

Fox Creeks Cavalier Clara Saad 4 

 

 



Children Hunter (Horse/Owner) Highfields Farm Trophy 

Kahlua Sydney Logan Kimball 392.5 

Waimea Bay Naia Tappa 278.5 

Ludwig Madeline Canipe 247 

Ritzenhoff Savannah Hutto 165.5 

St James Anna Hengstmann 147 

Commodore Abbie Martichenko 92 

Dressed As A Day Dream Piper Koontz 91.5 

Pisani Julia Chase Burden 87 

Internet II Catherine Cram 70 

Czechmate Charlotte Black 66 

Hidden Creeks Tango Derek Holt 66 

Topcalls Last Call Muffin Forrester 64 

Double Love Alana O’Brien 45.5 

Aquattro Rennie Pearson 42 

Aracino Alana O’Brien 40.5  

Asprey Jana Perez 40 

Lucerne  STSS/ Lindsay Flannery 33 

Porthos Emmeline Guerard 33 

Starlord Kristina Woodward 28.5 

Ronin Kristina Woodward 26 

Argentum Caroline McShane 20 

Way Down South Savannah Hutto 13 

Favoritas M Catalina Roa 10 

Auspicious Celia Cram 9 

Mr Grey Aylssa Searles 8.5 

Sweet Caroline Mary Hart/Emily Rapach 7 

All Inclusive Adrian Mack 4 

Theodore Caroline McShane 4 

Kabair Mallison Smoak 3.5 

Liberty Z Emma LaPointe 3 

 



Adult Amateur Hunter (horse//owner/rider) Junie B Jones Trophy 

Spartacus Tara McNeil/Jordan Burton 450 

Sentosa Grace McShane 390.5 

Falcons View Charles Hairfield/ Anna 

Bradley Morrow 

228.5 

Promise Liza Thompson 147 

Sahalee Susie Carlson 112.5 

Libretto Cindi Prestage 83 

Lyons Creek Contador Katherine Ballentine 74 

Dolce Samantha Barton 72 

Lady Of Quality Cynthia Wilberding 70 

Soldier Of Truth Cassandra Kazel 49 

Jean Luc Allison Burch 47 

For Keeps Jean Rohland 44.5 

Autonomous Sally Kay 43 

Minimus Caitlin Cameron 42 

Zider Z Kellie Bass 41.5 

Duchess Andrea Guzinski/Leah 

Worthy 

41 

Mythbuster Charles Hairfield/ Caroline 

Campbell 

37.5 

Hidden Creeks Tango Charles Hairfield/ Elizabeth 

Long 

36 

Heart Of Iron Kacey Schmitt 35 

Visual Impact Jordan Gaston 34 

Balladeer Nicole Swineheart 33.5 

True Believer Kristen McDermott 32.5 

Capital Hill Avery Jackson/ Emily S 

Rhodes 

30 

Our Concerto Irene Backer 21.5 

Drumfields Expensive 

Endeavor 

Michelle Drum 17 

Centaurus Harriet Lewis 11 

Claiming Everest Nicole Bootle/Erin McClain 11 

Auto Graph Eleanor Ellis/ Brennan 

Perry 

8 

This Very Day Julia Williams 5 

Clyde Nine Tamara Flinn 3 

Manhattan Eleanor Ellis/ Brennan 

Perry 

2.5 

Rendezvous Katherine Ballentine/ Ellen 

Knight 

2 

 

 



Amateur Hunter (Horse/Owner) Seven Diamonds Memorial 

Trophy 

Autonomous Sally Kay 50 

Sigh Leslie Wheat 50 

Lyons Creek Contador Katherine Ballentine 10 

Pierre Susie Clarke 10 

 

Junior Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider) Unexpected Pleasure  

Trophy 

Der Solotanzer Caroline King 130 

Wouter Cassidy Enright 130 

Reddington Juliana Victorine 46 

Amedeus Sydney Butenhoff 32 

Remington Kate Robinson 28 

Kabair Mallison Smoak 3 

 



Pre-Child/Adult Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider) All Smiles Fiddlesticks 

Memorial Trophy 

Maghee Cooper Chapman 523.5 

Farnley Pilgrim Caroline Chichester 289 

Quinby I Lucy Mills Sammataro 267 

Santingo Z Suzannah McWilliam 249 

Medallion Marielle McKissock 159.5 

Liberty Jessica Lang/ Sophie Pirich 154.5 

Ghirardelli Hadley Carmichael 148.5 

Southside Suzette Christy 145 

Tupelo Honey Evermore Farm/ Jessica 

Bearden 

144 

Rock Music Emily Roach 101 

Cheers STSS/Taylor Arnsdorff 100 

Southern Grace Ella Workman 99 

French Fry Porter Laney 93 

Rockville Ailish Conley 89 

Star Street Kayla Jacobs/ Macy 

Thompson 

88.5 

Fancy Pants Julia Freeman 86.5 

Jasper Lake Lindsey Woodall 83.5 

Rylan Kelly Seger 82 

Splotch Lindsey Rigney/ Leah 

Wardlaw 

71 

Coupe De Ville Mary Bradley Heath 70.5 

Caballero Susannah Johnson 57 

Reganino Cailyn McCauley 52 

Dublin Olivia Holtsclaw 51.5 

Velvet Andrea Guzinski/ Samantha 

Agisim 

48 

Ardastra Ashley Parker/Alexis 

Rohrer 

47.5 

Emmet Sarah Rzepeynski 47 

Dolce Samantha Barton/ Alyssa 

Stewart 

42.5 

Orchard Hills Decoupage Addie Hanckel 41 

Key To The Blue Nan Lobue 40 

Open Upon A Time Alyssa Stewart 39 

Bloumerang Geni Edwards/ Kara 

Williams 

38.5 

Be My Witness Olivia Schwartz 37 

Yellow Ledbetter  Sarah Shuping 34 

Ever After Kristi Benton 27.5 

Prestige Valentina Imery 25.5 

Prince Charles Pierce Wilson 25 

Pepino Olivia Lonneman 21 

Special Pass Michelle Kennedy/Anna 

Barnett 

21 

Charlestown Grace Lyon 17 



Capitol Hill Avery Jackson/ Sabine 

Ginsberg 

16 

Manhattan Evermore/ Laura Grace 

Groover 

14 

Kabair Mallison Smoak 13.5 

Enchanted Eliza Madison 13 

Sa-Lyns Rainy Day Blues Sophia Santoro 12 

Reddington Juliana Victorine 11.5 

Promises Promises Caroline Kelly 11 

Ella Enchanted Kelsey Phipps 8 

Lunar Eclipse Olivia Schwartz 8 

Liberty Z Emma Lapointe 7.5 

Say No More Virginia Cook 6.5 

Smooth Sailing Mary Helen Hunton 6.5 

Mardi Gras Elyse Blevins 6 

Willow  Andrea Guzinski/marshall 

Broadfoot 

6 

The Black Pearl Michelle Kennedy 5.5 

Ruby Rose Kayleigh Gates/ Ellie 

Griggs 

5 

Bon Voyage Delaney Hovis 4 

I Got It Sara Cyr 4 

Barn Gossip Kate Calders 3 

Gotcha Mary Baynes Greene .5 

Sonata In D Keystone Stables/ Lola 

Stevanovski 

.5 

  



Short Stirrup Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider) Cramberry Stables Trophy 

Whats The Big Idea Jane McCrae Sanders 597 

Otteridge Swanson Avery Sheppard 383.5 

Glynmagic Sunchaser Venus Demello 266 

Golden Opportunity Grace Truluck 262 

Woodlands Pure Platinum Rhett Brabham 209 

Kelviden Lone Star Connor Chappell 207 

Gold Rush Marissa Altman 193 

Bedford Forest Sarah Grace Page 178.5 

Sneak A Peak Eliza Hall Hammett 112.5 

Love Note Merritt Menis 110.5 

Blue Strutter HSL/ Maggie Wren 97.5 

Hidden Springs Waltz Dianne Randolph/Trilby 

Allen 

87 

Bellissimo Katie Noble 83 

Hidden Springs Dakota Hope Springhart 80 

Charlotte Carroway GiGi Phillips 65 

Mischief Maker Ella Hudson 64.5 

Grant Me Your Heart Sarah Haselden 59.5 

Long Acre Wedding Ring Annah Shuping 59.5 

Champlain Kazoo Ella Bragg 36 

Barefoot Contessa Allison Heard 34.5 

Luck Of The Draw Ann Deputy 32.5 

Miss Money Penny Amelia Turner 29 

Jump Forest Jump Sadie Parker 28 

Daisy Do Blue Isabel Roberts 21 

High Roller Mitzi Treske/ Alexia 

Church 

15 

Brighton Call Me Rett Thompkins 11 

Pumpkin Pie Providence/ Teagan Jones 11 

Quicksilver Ballad Coker Cutler 11 

Katydid Bessame Brooke Thompson 8.5 

Golden Boy Grace Hill 7 

Salty Hanckel/ Madison Bernard 7 

Belle Amie Grace Rose Kreamer 6.5 

Double Stuffed Virginia Olin 5 

Pumpkin Pie Providence/ Emilia Shimp 4.5 

Captain Jack Sparrow Linden Hardie 3.5 

MTH Tiny Dancer Anna Durnford 2 

Picturesque Piece Of Cake Lillian Cain 2 

As You Wish Grace Hill 1 

Rebel Without A Cause Mitzi Treske/ Emilia Shimp 1 

   

  



Long Stirrup Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider)  

Sterling Image Isabelle Schwartz 345.5 

Ever After Terah Lesko 325.5 

Rio Rouge Evermore Farm/Madeline 

Cunningham 

127 

 

Regalo Bob Story/Virginia Dukes 111 

Be With Me Merritt Cory 107.5 

Copper Penny Morgan Heath 101 

Quintessential Storybook Farm/ Virginia 

Dukes 

86.5 

Merlins Accomplice Alex Mercer 78.5 

Kings Ransom Lauren Hancock 78 

Holly Go Lightly Sophie Spence 67 

Namesake Paige Brown 64 

Just A Dream Courtney Craver 57.5 

Meeko Lilly Bridges 40 

Nobodys Fool Claire Strickland 35 

Discurso Rio Paige Brown 34 

Centaurus Harriett Lewis 33.5 

Rigaletto Olivia Mc Clellan 26 

Prime Suspect Tarra Carter 24 

To The Max Lisa Perri/ Libby Pate 18 

Isabell Sidney Wells Logan 16 

Wellen’s Expensive Habit Courtney Craver 16 

Doc Holiday Providence/ Mackenzie 

Chewning 

13.5 

Opie Taylor Mitzi Treske/Isabella Hagen 13 

I Love Lucy Sydney Shipp 12 

By My Side Lauren McCarthy 11 

Happy Go Lucky Caroline Kelly/ Courtney 

Craver 

10 

Stormscape Trinity Ross 6 

Felicity Sydney Munnell 4.5 

 



Lrg Pony Hunter (Horse Owner) Frolic Memorial Trophy 

Splash Attack Haley Bootle 429 

Drumfields Incognito Eliza Cate 203 

Mapleside Knight Spot Emma Gurley 190 

Magic Carpet Ride Paige Van Gieson 144.5 

Foxlair Syncopation Kayla Jacobs 137 

Mr Foxtrot Lucy Thornhill 123 

Orion’s Diamond Ace Jessica West 117 

Aftershock Sara Gates May 115 

Gimme A Chance Leslie Immel 92 

Take A Bow Abigail Sigwald 75 

Fox Creeks Cavalier Clara Saad 64 

Debonair Naia Tappa 58 

A Wrinkle In Time Jessica West 52 

Lion Olivia Lioporos 46 

Play Date Ellen Hamilton 42 

Constellation Vela Jessica Meiners 24 

Bring On The Rain Brooke Russell 20 

Crystal Acres Twlight Hannah Gates 17 

A Pebble In My Pocket Sophia Santoro 15.5 

Al Schoponi Grayson Hutchins 2.5 

Just My Style Davenport Hatcher 2.5 

 

 

 

Sm/Med Pony Hunter (Horse Owner) Shine On Memorial Trophy 

Dippin Dots Caitlin Fortier 397 

Copa Cabana HSL/ Alana Duffy 231.5 

Leggo My Eggo Nicole Bootle 220.5 

Fleetwood Pierce Wilson 174.5 

When In Roan Cate Hernandez 147 

Dragonfly Mystery 

Machine 

HSL/ Katherine Mills 111 

Glenmore Tralee Rett Thompkins 106 

Chasing Chance Ann Frances Truluck 88 

Farnley Hi Tide Kayla Jacobs 74 

Makloud Lainie Rubin 73.5 

Dipped In Chocolate Catherine Cram 70 

Howie Do It HSL/ Alana Duffy 56 

Cloudy With A Chance Kayla Jacobs 47.5 

Miss Money Penny Amelia Turner 34.5 

Bazinga Catherine Cram 30 

Invisible Ink Karina Jones 19.5 

A Pebble In My Pocket Cora Parker 17 

Tigerlily Mary Elwyne Kennedy 12 

Bed Head Ned Marissa Santaniello 7 

Picturesque Piece of Cake Lillian Cain 4 

Mortons Prestige Sarah Corcoran .5 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OMS & Ovation Hunter 

Derby 

(Horse/Owner/Rider)  

Rockville Annie Patterson/ Ailish 

Conley 

250 

Quinby I Lucy Mills Sammantaro 170 

Happy Go Lucky Caroline Kelly 150 

Just Cant Get Enough Andrea Guzinski/ Gracie 

Deel 

150 

Maghee Cooper Chapman 150 

Splotch Lindsey Rigney/ Leigh 

Wardlaw 

150 

Makloud Lainie Rubin 125 

Velvet Andrea Guzinski/ 

Samanthia Agisim 

125 

When In Roan Cate Hernandez 125 

Rock Music Emily Roach 125 

Leggo My Eggo Haley Bootle 100 

Mr Grey Alyssa Searles 100 

Splash Attack Haley Bootle 100 

Manhattan Evermore Farm/ Laura 

Grace Groover 

100 

Dublin Olivia Holtsclaw 50 

Medallion Marielle McKissock 50 

Reddington Juliana Victorine 50 

Reganino Caitlyn McCauley 50 

Tupelo Honey Evermore Farm/ Jessica 

Bearden 

50 

Ghirardelli Hadley Carmichael 45 

Liberty Z Emma Lapointe 45 

Santingo Z Suzannah McWilliams 45 

Take A Bow STSS/ Abigail Sigwald 45 

A Pebble In My Pocket Cora Parker 30 

Cheers STSS/ Taylor Arnsdorff 30 

Farnley Pilgrim Caroline Chichester 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2’ Mini Derby Hunter 

Derby 

(Horse/Owner/Rider)  

Whats The Big Idea Jane Mccrae Sanders 180 

Regalo Virginia Dukes 150 

Ever After Terah Lesko 150 

Otteridge Swanson Avery Sheppard 145 

Love Note Merritt Menis 125 

Sterling Isabella Schwartz 125 

Quintessential Storybrook Farm/ Virginia 

Dukes 

125 

Hidden Spring Dakota Hope Springhart 100 

Copper Penny Morgan Heath 100 

Trinket Ann Deputy 50 

Rebal Without A Cause Mitze Treske/Emilia Shimp 50 

Greymeadows Ginger Snap Linden Hardie 50 

Pickles Allie Butler 45 

Opie Taylor Mitzi Treske/Isabella Hagen 45 

Kelvinden Lone Star Connor Chappell 30 

Hidden Springs Dakota Dianne Randolph/Tribly 

Allen 

30 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Equitation Divisions 

 

Walk-Trot   (Rider) Dinner Bell Trophy 

Olivia Fanuchi 400 

Mary Kenyon Ammons 380 

Mary Crawford Pacquette 311.5 

Kendal Stevens 94 

Campbell Clement 79 

Mary Marzagao 75.5 

Hensley Carroll 73.5 

Ivey Hair 66.5 

Perrin Mueller 63 

Findley Clement 54.5 

Keira Walsh 34.5 

Hayden Teague 34 



Marion Gefaell 34 

Gus Conder 29 

Adeline Fowler 24 

Sarah Evelyn Blanks 22  

 

 

 

Walk-Trot Canter  (Rider) Small Talk Trophy 

Meredith Miramonti 227 

Kennedy Ferguson 225 

Peden Brabham 215.5 

Sally Marzagao 165.5 

Caitlin Ashbaugh 152.5 

Karma Jackson 92.5 

Brianna Paez 72 

Julia Hornung 71 

Katy Hiers 63.5 

Kendall Stevens 61 

Liza Commander 55 

LuLu Semple 40 

Anderson Roach 26.5 

Natalie Chu Pruden 25 

Kiera Walsh 23 

Claiborne Bunch 21 

Frances Grich 20.5 

Tori Bratton 13 

Campbell Clement 12.5 

Sara Evelyn Blanks 3 

Belle Devault 1 

 

 

 

 

Crossrails Eq (Rider)  

Claire Lacey 209 

Ava Pirich 164.5 

Ella Seccareccio 143 

Kennedy Ferguson 123.5 

Maddie Fanuchi 122.5 

Grace Hogan 98.5 

Julie Hornung 79 

Reese Davis 77.5 

Charlie Darby 69 

Anya Garber 64 

Eleanor Patrick 64 

Anderson Roach 63.5 

Brooke Farfone 47 

Caitlin Ashbaugh 44.5 

Tori Bratton 35 



Katy Hiers 33.5 

Findley Clement 32 

Frances Grich 31 

LuLu Hardie 29 

Sydney Munnell 26.5 

Quinn Kenney 25 

Sarah Evelyn Blanks 21 

Madison Munnell 20.5 

Miley Kennedy 19.5 

Karma Jackson 18 

Campbell Clement 17 

Belle Devault 16 

Ella Tarumianz 16 

Jane McCrae Sanders 16 

LuLu Semple 12 

Ann Frances Truluck 11.5 

Brooke Thompson 11 

Claiborne Bunch 11 

Peden Brabham 10.5 

Allison Heard 10 

Marissa Altman 8 

Emma Louis Harrelson 6 

Charlotte Fedderson 4 

Hayden Teague 2.5 

Adeline Fowler 2 

Claire Hancock  2 

Lily Teague 2 

Liza Commander 2 

 

 

 

11 & Under Equitation  (Rider) Nun Better Perpetual Trophy 

Katie Mills 121 

Alana Duffy 88 

Hope Springhart 78 

Venus Demello 52.5 

Pierce Wilson 40 

Trilby Allen 32 

Maggie Wren 25 

Lainie Rubin 20 

Sarah Corcoran 20 

Amelia Turner 16 

Ella Hudson 14 

Sadie Parker 8.5 

Connor Chappell 8 

Caitlyn Fortier 6 

Mary Elwyn Kennedy 2 

 

12-14 Equitation   (Rider)  



Derek Holt 227 

Caroline Chichester 138.5 

Savannah Hutto 83 

Lucy Mills Sammataro 72 

Hadley Carmichael 68.5 

Juliana Victorine 64 

Sydney Butenhoff 62.5 

Ella Workman 56 

Suzannah McWilliam 44.5 

Delaney Hovis 42 

Sophia Santoro 39 

Abbey Martickenko 36 

Caroline Kelly 32 

Charlotte Black 32 

Mclean Holmes 32 

Sydney Logan Kimball 24 

Elyse Belvins 18 

Julia Chase Burden 16 

Addie Hanckel 12 

Kara Williams 11 

Isabella Schwartz 10 

Jana Perez 10 

Celia Cram 8 

Julia Freeman 8 

Eliza Madison 7 

Olivia Lonneman 4 

Sarah Grace Page 1 

 

15-17 Equitation (Rider) Western Beverage Company Trophy 

Cassidy Enright 250.5 

Kate Robinson 116 

Emmeline Guerard 84.5 

Amarinthia Morton 69 

Grace Moore 50 

Julia Armstrong 45 

Abigail Sigwald 43 

Jana Perez 38.5 

Abbey Martichenko 36 

Isabell Reidman 35.5 

Lindsey Flannery 35.5 

Lexie Townsend 28 

Emma Lapointe 17 

Anna Barnett 16 

Grace Skillman 16 

Marielle McKissock 16 

Sarah Walker 14 

Mallison Smoak 11.5 

Naia Tappa 10 

Kristina Woodward 8.5 



Joanna Pounders 6 

Sydney Spears 5 

Lindsay Woodall 4 

Quinn Carter 4 

Mary Helen Hunton 3 

Kenzie Price 2 

 

 

Adult Equitation (Rider)  

Anna Bradley Morrow 168 

Julianne Hardin 164.5 

Kayleigh Gates 114 

Caroline Campbell 111 

Tara McNeil 47 

Grace McShane 42 

Julia Williams 36.5 

Jordan Gaston 36 

Kacey Schmitt 36 

Elizabeth Long 33 

Caitlin Cameron 30 

Erin McClain 30 

Irene Backer 28 

Leah Worthy 28 

Lisa Perri 26 

Allison Burch 22 

Nicole Swineheart 22 

Lydia Bennet 21.5 

Ashley Parker 20 

Katelyn Jolley 20 

Avery Jackson 14 

Melissa Weir 13 

Jessica Rosser 10 

Jordan Burton 10 

Brandi Neves 9 

Cynthia Wilberding 9 

Jean Rohland 8 

Brennan Perry 1.5 

Lexi Harrison 1 

 

 

 

Pre-Child/Adult Equitation  (Rider)  

Caroline Chichester 147.5 

Taylor Arnsdorff 119 

Lucy Mills Sammataro 117 

Ella Workman 82 

Marielle McKissock 75 

Hadley Carmichael 74 

Suzannah McWilliam 69 



Nan Lobue 58.5 

Susannah Johnson 56 

Sophie Pirich 52.5 

Addie Hanckel 51 

Sarah Rzepeynski 51 

Ailish Conley 50.5 

Caroline Kelly 49.5 

Cooper Chapman 49.5 

Suzette Christy 43 

Katie Mills 38 

Julia Freeman 37 

Kate Calders 36.5 

Anna Barnett 34 

Kristi Benton 33.5 

Mary Bradley Heath 28.5 

Olivia Schwartz 28 

Pierce Wilson 26 

Laura Grace Groover 24                                                                                                                           

Leigh Wardlaw 24 

Juliana Victorine 22.5 

Grace Lyon 22 

Sarah Shuping 22 

Lindsay Woodall 21 

Caitlyn McCauley 19 

Virginia Cook 17 

Elise Nicholson 16 

Sabine Ginsberg 16 

Valentina Imery 14.5 

Emma Lapointe 14 

Olivia Holtsclaw 14 

Jessica Bearden 13 

Ellie Griggs 12.5 

Sophia Santoro 12 

Olivia Lonneman 11 

Emily Roach 10.5 

Michelle Kennedy 10.5 

Laney Porter 10 

Porter Laney 10 

Alyssa Stewart 9 

Alyssa Searles 7 

Grayson Hutchins 7 

Kara Williams 7 

Macy Thompson 6.5 

Eliza Madison 6 

Elyse Blevins 3 

Lexie Harrison                                                                                                                        2 

Mary Helen Hunton 2 

Sara Cyr 2 

Delaney Hovis 1.5 



Mallison Smoak                                                      1.5 

Alexis Rohrer 1 

Emma Johnson 1 

Marshall Broadfoot 1 

 

Short Stirrup Equitation  (Rider) The “Roxy” Perpetual Trophy 

Jane McCrae Sanders 189.5 

Avery Sheppard 119 

Grace Truluck 111 

Marissa Altman 102 

Venus Demello 80 

Annah Shuping 78 

Hope Springhart 76 

Maggie Wren 71.5 

Rhett Brabham 63 

Ella Hudson 61 

Merritt Menis 56 

Sarah Corcoran 55 

Eliza Hall Hammett 53 

Ella Bragg 41 

Emilia Shimp 38 

Ann Deputy 36 

Sarah Haselden 35.5 

Isabel Roberts 32 

Connor Chappell 31 

Erin Wilson 30.5 

Allison Heard 27.5 

Sarah Grace Page 25.5 

Grace Hill 21 

Linden Hardie 18 

Teagan Jones 18 

Coker Cutler 16.5 

Alexia Church 13 

Sadie Parker 12 

Allie Butler 11.5 

Amelia Turner 11 

GiGi Phillips 10 

McCall Massey 10 

Katie Noble 9.5 

Madison Bernard 9 

Annabelle Anderson 7 

Rett Thompkins 7 

Grace Rose Kreamer 4 

Lilly Cain 4 

Annaa Durnford 3 

Virginia Olin 2.5 

Caroline Reames .5 

Emma Hill .5 

Trinity Ross .5 



 

Long Stirrup Equitation  (Rider)  

Terah Lesko 173 

Virginia Dukes 121.5 

Isabella Schwartz 121 

Courtney Craver 108.5 

Madeline Cunningham 60.5 

Paige Brown 58.5 

Riley Kopchinski 56 

Merritt Corey 55.5 

Sophie Spence 51.5 

Lauren Hancock 36 

Olivia Mc Clellan 35 

Morgan Kopchinski 33.5 

Alex Mercer 26 

Lilly Bridges 22.5 

Morgan Heath 22.5 

Mackenzie Chewning 17 

Samantha Price 12 

Lauren McCarthy 11 

Isabella Hagen 7 

Libby Pate 7 

Tarra Carter 6 

Claire Strickland 5 

Harriet Lewis 3 

Sydney Munnell 2 

Sydney Shipp 2 

 

PSJ Medals 

Pony Medal  (Rider) Top 15 

Haley Bootle 84 

Caitlin Fortier 53 

Paige Van Geison 48 

Alana Duffy 46 

Katie Mills 38 

Abigail Sigwald 30 

Pierce Wilson 26 

Sara Gates May 26 

Lucy Thornhill 24 

Eliza Cate 22 

Emma Gurley 21 

Elizabeth Cram 20 

Lanie Rubin 18 

Sophia Santoro 11 

Clara Saad 10.5 

Ellen Hamilton 10 

Hannah Gates 8 

Jessica West 8 

Marissa Mangas 8 



Cate Hernandez 6 

Cora Parker 6 

Naia Tappa 6 

Rett Thompkins 6 

Davenport Hatcher 4 

Addison Graziano 3 

Grayson Hutchins 3 

Jessica Meiners .5 

Mary Elwyne Kennedy .5 

 

Junior Medal  (Rider) Top 15 

Cassidy Enright 120 

Derek Holt 79.5 

Kate Robinson 46.5 

Julia Armstrong 46 

Emmeline Guerard 43 

Amarinthia Morton 28 

Lindsay Flannery 26 

Quinn Carter 24 

Taylor Blackwell 23 

Celia Cram 20 

Grace Moore 20 

Isabelle Reidman 20 

Piper Koontz 16 

Sydney Butenhoff 13 

Abigail Sigwald 12 

Joanna Pounders 10 

Lexie Townsend 10 

Abbey Martichenko 8 

Anna Hengstmann 8 

Grace Skillman 6 

Kristina Woodward 6 

Julia Chase Burden 6 

Alana Duffy 4.5 

Caroline King 4 

Kara Williams 4 

Sydney Spears 4 

Jana Perez 2 

Kenzie Price 1 

Lilly Hiller 1 

 

Adult Medal  (Rider) Good Grief Memorial Trophy Top 15 

Anna Bradley Morrow 87 

Julianne Hardin 36 

Avery Jackson 35 

Caroline Campbell 30 

Julia Williams 28 

Kayleigh Gates 28 

Lisa Perri 28 



Liza Thompson 28 

Elizabeth Long 26 

Grace McShane 26 

Holland Nievergelt 26 

Kacey Schmitt 20 

Leah Worthy 14 

Emily S Rhodes 12.5 

Allison Burch 11 

Jessica Rosser 11 

Nicole Swineheart 10 

Brandi Neves 8 

Melissa Weir 6.5 

Lydia Bennett 4 

Samantha Barton 4 

Cassandra Kazel 2 

Jordan Gaston .5 

 

 

PSJ 2’ Mini Medal  (Rider)  

Jane McCrae Sanders 76 

Merritt Menis 56 

Virginia Dukes 48.5 

Avery Sheppard 40 

Eliza Hall Hammett 40 

Marissa Altman 38.5 

Terah Lesko 26 

Madeline Cunningham 25 

Grace Truluck 24.5 

Venus Demello 22 

Annah Shuping 21 

Paige Brown 20 

Sophie Spence 18.5 

Courtney Craver 16 

Sarah Corcoran 16 

Sarah Haselden 16 

Maggie Wren 10.5 

Allison Heard 10 

Ella Hudson 10 

Erin Wilson 10 

Grace Hill 10 

Isabella Schwartz 10 

Olivia McClellan 10 

Connor Chappell 8 

Trilby Allen 8 

GiGi Phillips 6 

Helen Schertz 6 

Lauren Hancock 6 

Samantha Price 6 

Ella Bragg 5 



Ann Dupty 4 

Sydney Shipp 3 

Coker Cutler 2.5 

Kate Noble 2.5 

Madison Bernard 2 

McCall Massey 2 

Morgan Heath 2 

Sydney Munnell 2 

Anna Durnford 1 

Virginia Olin 1 

Alex Mercer .5 

Harper Hockaday .5 

Linden Hardie .5 

 

 

 

 

PSJ 2’6” Mini Medal  (Rider)  

Lucy Mills Sammataro 59 

Marielle McKissock 41.5 

Elise Nicholson 40 

Taylor Arnsdorff 37 

Caroline Chichester 34 

Mary Bradley Heath 26 

Jessica Bearden 25 

Caroline Kelly 24.5 

Kinsey Page 22 

Nan Lobue 20 

Alexis Rohrer 17 

Laura Grace Groover 16.5 

Kelsey Phipps 16 

Valentina Imery 14 

Kate Calders 13 

Ailish Conley 10 

Juliana Victorine 10 

Susannah Johnson 10 

Suzannah McWilliam 10 

Callie Deines 8 

Lexi Harrison 8 

Emma Lapointe 6.5 

Anna Barnett 5 

Christina Gianascoli 4.5 

Hadley Carmichael 4 

Marshall Broadfoot 4 

Addie Hanckel 2 

Maryhelen Hunton 2 

Katie Cannon 2 

Cora Parker 1 

Sarah Rzepcynski 1 



Emma Johnson 1 

Elie Griggs .5 

Elyse Blevins .5 

Mallison Smoak .5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jumper Divisions 

Pony Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

   

 

Progressive Rider Jumper  (Horse/Owner/Rider) 

Where’s The Money Julia Armstrong 76.5 

Hezza A Rockin Sydney Sutton 68.5 

Bowie Andrea Cerofolini 26 

Just Cant Get Enough Andrea Guzinski/Gracie 

Deel 

25 

Double Love Alana O’Brien 20.5 

Sassafrass Elizabeth Welch/McKenna 

Szemly 

18 

American Gold Rush Clarissa Agee 16 

Montego Bay Jessica West 15 

Love You To Sarah Walker 14 

In Perfect Harmony Aubrie Weredyk 14 

Marley Farrington Wallace 12 

Bon Voyage Delaney Hovis 10 

Sassafrass Elizabeth Welch/Alexandra 

Thomas 

10 

Loyal T Sidney Lee Villarreal .5 

 



Hopeful Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

Sassafrass Elizabeth Welch 87 

Where’s The Money Julia Armstrong 46 

Just Cant Get Enough Andrea Guzinski 38 

Hezza A Rockin Sydney Sutton 32 

Armani Erin Burris 26 

Sir Charles Nyeaja Graham 20.5 

Caridoro Z Derek Holt 19 

Bon Voyage Delaney Hovis 18 

In Perfect Harmany Aubrie Weredyk 17 

Paradise City Karl Deily 16 

Joon Melinda Van Dyck 14 

Love you To Sarah Walker 14 

Mardi Gras Elyse Blevins 12 

Marley  Farrington Wallace 9 

Dressed As A Day Dream Piper Koontz 6 

Le Beau Cheval Caroline Chichester 6 

Montego Bay Jessica West 6 

Hidden Creeks Tango Derek Holt 2 

Bowie Andrea Cerofolini 1 

 

Children/Adult Jumper (Horse/Owner/Rider) Root Beer Float Trophy 

On A Mission Natalia Caldwell 86 

Wow Cynthia Wilberding 75.5 

Where’s The Money Julia Armstrong 30 

Toffy Pops Susie Clarke 20 

Auspicious Celia Cram 16 

Ozzie Michelle Brochu 12 

Hezza A Rockin Sydney Sutton 1 

 

Thoroughbred Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

Bowie Andrea Cerofolini 20 

Silver Bluff Terry Jones 6 

 

Low Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

Armani Erin Burris 86 

Top Sail Madison Brown 44 

On A Mission Natasia Caldwell 24.5 

Lord Sterling Grace Moore 14.5 

Hezza A Rockin Sydney Sutton 12 

Henry Christine Walsh 12 

Marley  Farrington Wallace 6 

Auspicious Celia Cram 6 

Remington Kate Robinson 4 

Loyal T Sidney Villarreal 3 

Pasadena Gonzalo Garcia 2 

 



High Jumper   (Horse/Owner) 

Fheodore Gonzola Garcia 13 

Top Gun Susie Clarke 4 

The Amazing Spiderman Taylor Blackwell 1 

   

 

Open Jumper  (horse/owner) Advantix Memorial Trophy 

Paddington Gene Beaulieu 24 

Vortraxx Catherine Anderson 22 

Top Gun Susie Clarke 18 

 


